MW9077A /A1/A2/B
OTDR Module
1.31 µm (SM)/1.55 µm (SM)/1.625 µm (SM)
Compact and High-performance OTDR Module for Optical Fiber Monitoring Systems
• Compact A5-size for monitoring optical fiber systems
• Wide operating temperature range
• High-performance successor to MW9076 series
• Fast data transmission by Ethernet interface

communications signal is affected by Ramman amplification. Take care when using this setup.
∗2: At 25˚C, Pulse width : 1 µs
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No. Name
MW9077A∗1
MW9077A1∗1
MW9077A2∗1
MW9077B∗1
Main frame
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.31 µm)
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.55 µm)
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.625 µm)
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.31/1.55 µm)
W2254AE∗2
Standard accessory
MW9077A/A1 Operation Manual:             1 copy
∗3: ��The dynamic range specification at a pulse width of 3 µs is shown below
26.5 dB (1.31 µm, +25˚C), 25.5 dB (1.55 µm, +25˚C), (S/N = 1)
∗4: At pulse width 10 ns
∗5: �At pulse width 10 ns, Return loss: 35 dB (MW9077A/A1/A2), 40 dB
(MW9077B)
∗6: IOR = 1.500000
∗7: �Automatic measurement is support function : Automatic measurement
results are not guaranteed. There is a possibility to miss detection of event.